Single phase, duplex capacitor start/run pump control with override.
Model 123 control panels are designed to alternately control two 120, 208, or 240 VAC single phase pumps requiring external
starting components in water and sewage installations. The alternating action equalizes pump wear. In addition to the
alternating pump control, these systems provide override control should either pump fail. If an alarm condition occurs, an alarm
switch activates the audio/visual alarm system. Common applications include pump chambers and lift stations.
MODEL 123 Control Panel
1. Enclosure measures 16 X 14 X 6 inches (40.64 X 35.56 X 15.24 cm);
NEMA 4X (ultraviolet stabilized thermoplastic with removable mounting

email: sje@sjerhombus.com
PRICING/ORDERING INFORMATION
C
O
N
TR
O
L P
A
N
ELS
SEE BACKSIDE FOR COMPLETE LISTING OF AVAILABLE OPTIONS.
Model Full Load List Shipping
Number AC Voltage Amps Price Weight
1231W110H12B 120/208/240 VAC 7-15 FLA $1073.00 24 lbs.
1231W114H12B 120/208/240 VAC 7-15 FLA $1213.00 24 lbs.
1231W134H12B 120/208/240 VAC 20-30 FLA $1293.00 24 lbs.
1231W144H12B 120/208/240 VAC 30-40 FLA $1333.00 24 lbs.
13
3
12
2